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Parameters
Density  kg/m 3
PH
EC mS / cm
Dry Mater %
Moisture %
Organic Matter %
Total carbon C %
Total nitrogen N % 
C/N ratio 
Total phosphorus P%
Total potassium K%
Total Sodium Na %
Total Calcium Ca %
Total Magnesium Mg % 

0.93

2
0.17
0.02

0.62

All-purpose potting mix
Indoor and Outdoor Container plants 

Support
cultivasoil@gmail.com
www.compostbaladi.com 

Cultiva Potting mix
0.766 
6.88
5.9
88.8
11.2
35.4
20.6
1.23

Fill pot 1/3 full

Use when potting or repotting plants
Avoid potting plants during  flowering
Can be reapplied every 6 month as top filling 
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Where to use 

Product specifications

How to use 

When to apply

Satisfaction Guaranteed 

Pest and weeds free

Locally made

Eco Friendly

Improves drainage and
moisture retention
Provides porosity for
healthy root growth
Promotes plants to give
more flowers
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Remove the plant from the tray or old
pot and place it in the new container
Add mix, press lightly 

 
Add water and allow to drain 

Use pot with drain holes and tray
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Address                                                                          
Hazmieh Road, Behind Tannourine Water bldg                
Street 8, Building 296- Hazmieh, Lebanon
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