







Satisfaction Guaranteed



Pest and weeds free



Locally made



Eco Friendly



Improves drainage and moisture retention



Provides porosity for healthy root growth



Promotes plants to give more flowers

Where to use

- All-purpose potting mix
- Indoor and Outdoor Container plants

When to apply

- Use when potting or repotting plants
- Avoid potting plants during flowering
- Can be reapplied every 6 month as top filling

Product specifications

Parameters	Cultiva Potting mix
Density kg/m 3	0.766
PH	6.88
EC mS / cm	5.9
Dry Mater %	88.8
Moisture %	11.2
Organic Matter %	35.4
Total carbon C %	20.6
Total nitrogen N %	1.23
C/N ratio	16:1
Total phosphorus P%	0.93
Total potassium K%	2
Total Sodium Na %	0.17
Total Calcium Ca %	0.02
Total Magnesium Mg %	0.62

How to use

Use pot with drain holes and tray



Fill pot 1/3 full



Remove the plant from the tray or old pot and place it in the new container Add mix, press lightly



Add water and allow to drain



